
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded=
2022; Name= CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202202180000
72470

02/18/2022
04:39:28

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG
BRADLEY

Instr
#:20191101000
404510

202207180002
80950

07/18/2022
10:03:39

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES RIVERS PAUL
WALTERS

Instr
#:20191101000
404560

202209150003
58300

09/15/2022
03:59:48

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES FKH SRF
PROPCO A LP

Instr
#:20211103000
532080

202212080004
46100

12/08/2022
01:47:14

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES OPENDOOR
PROPERTY
TRUST I

Instr
#:20221027000
403530

202201280000
40410

01/28/2022
01:24:06

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
JERRY T

Instr
#:20211103000
532090

202203310001
31720

03/31/2022
12:52:40

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
HUDSON

Instr
#:20191101000
404570

202212270004
59480

12/27/2022
10:31:20

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES RHODES
JERRY T

Instr
#:20220729000
298430

202207290002
98430

07/29/2022
02:54:19

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN RHODES
JERRY T

46 20 Lot#:8 Book:46
Pg:20
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

202210270004
03530

10/27/2022
09:12:37

CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor LIEN OPENDOOR
PROPERTY
TRUST I

44 11 Lot#:18 Lot:A
Book:44 Pg:11
Sub:CHESSER
RESERVE
OWNERS
ASSOCIATION
INC


