Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;

2022; Name= CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202180000 72470	02/18/2022 04:39:28	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG BRADLEY					Instr #:20191101000 404510	
202207180002 80950	07/18/2022 10:03:39	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVERS PAUL WALTERS					Instr #:20191101000 404560	
202209150003 58300	09/15/2022 03:59:48	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FKH SRF PROPCO A LP					Instr #:20211103000 532080	
202212080004 46100	12/08/2022 01:47:14	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I					Instr #:20221027000 403530	
202201280000 40410	01/28/2022 01:24:06	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES JERRY T					Instr #:20211103000 532090	
202203310001 31720	03/31/2022 12:52:40	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH HUDSON					Instr #:20191101000 404570	
202212270004 59480	12/27/2022 10:31:20	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RHODES JERRY T					Instr #:20220729000 298430	
202207290002 98430	07/29/2022 02:54:19	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	RHODES JERRY T			46	20		Lot#:8 Book:46 Pg:20 Sub:CHESSEF RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC
202210270004 03530	10/27/2022 09:12:37	CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	LIEN	OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I			44	11		Lot#:18 Lot:A Book:44 Pg:11 Sub:CHESSER RESERVE OWNERS ASSOCIATION INC